GUMDALE MUSIC Events Calendar 2019

Term 2:

ANZAC Rehearsal (Gumleaves & Gumtrees).................. Tues 23 April
(11:00am)

ANZAC school ceremony (Gumleaves & Gumtrees................. Wed 24

April (2:00 am)

Instrumental POp Up AUAITIONS. ... Wk3
Instrumental Pop Up CoNCertsS.....cvvviiiiiiiiiieiieeee Wk4 lunchtfimes
Senior Concert Band Assembly Performance....................... Mon 27 May
Treble Voices Festival, (Gumnuts Choir only)@CHAC............... Sun 2 June
Beginner Band Week Day Camp (Yr 4's and beginner Yr §'s).....10-14 June
@Sleeman Sports Centfre Arena 8:30-2:30 daily
Beginner Band Rehearsals begin....... Wed 19 June, 7:40am in Music Room
Vocal POP UP CONCEIMS. ..o Wk? lunchtimes
Gumleaves & Gumirees Assembly Performance............ Mon 24 June 2pm
Guest Performers for Arts Show Week in Hollis Hall........... Wk10 lunchtimes
Arts Show Opening Performance (Gumleaves & Gumtrees)......... Wed 26
June 5pm

Arts Show Music in the Round (auditioned soloists)................ Wed 26 June
5:30-6:30pm

Term 3:

Senior Band Lunchtime Recruitment Concert (Yr 3's) and Parade

Performance (senior concert band).........cccoevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn.. Mon 5 Aug
No lessons due to Beginner Instrumental Recruiting (Yr 3)........... 19-21 Aug
SINGFEST (GUMTrees ONIY) ..., Mon 26 Aug

Gumleaves Choir Parade Performance .........coceeevivinnnen. Mon 2 Sept 2pm



Gumnuts Parade Performance .......ocooivviiviiiiiiiiiii, Mon 9 Sept 2pm
Piano Recital Night.......c.oviiiie e Thurs 12 Sept

WAMM Camp (for Yr S&6's) coeevivviiiiiiiiniennn. 18- 20 Sep @WynnumSHS
8:30-2:30 daily (4:30 Thursday)

Camp Concert: Wynnum3SHS Star Theatre Thursday 20 Sep

Term 4:

Senior Concert Band Parade Performance .................. Mon 14 Oct 2pm
Music & Cultural Group PhOTOS. ... Mon 14 Oct
Gumtrees Choir Parade Performance................co.oo....l. Mon 28 Oct 2pm

2019 instrumental Music Information Evening (new
FAMIIES) e e Tues 15 Oct

QSO excursion (50 seats, Yr5-6 Band & Choir 90%
AHENAANCE) . i Wed 23 Oct

Manly Halloween Street Party (Beginner and Senior Concert
BANAS) e, Saturday 2 Nov @ Manly

Gumnuts Choir Parade Performance........ccccovveviviiiiinnnnn. Mon 4 Nov 2pm

Performance Night Concert (Wynnum SHS Star Theatre)......... Mon 11 Nov
5:00-5:45pm Choir Concert
5:45-6:30 INTERVAL (refreshments will be available)

6:30-7:30 Band Concert
Performance Certificates Presented on Parade (Yr 4&56)........ Mon 25 Nov
Christmas Carols at the Aged Care Homes .........coovviviiininnn.n. Tues 3 Dec

Vocal Pop Up Christmas Concerts........coooiveviiiiiinninannn.. Wk 9 lunchtimes



